Match

Final

1
2

3

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

ALIAS
Kid Ray
Sue Render
Whiskey Mac
Two Fingers Kurt
Dash Caliber
Have-A-Bourbon
Carolina Gray Dawg
Mat Bastarson
Mt. Zion Yellowboy
Buckshot Collins
Hambone Hannah
Harry T.F.
Rider In The Sky
Laredo Lou
Short Roumd
Mt. Zion Gypsie
Keystone Kid
Pick Ax Pete
Capt. Cowan

Frontier Flossy

Category
49°r
L49

g
WRA

SL
CB
CcC
ES
LSS
ES
CB
CB
L49
LD
SL
GP
ES

GD

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
Saturdayc March 27, 2021

Final

1

1

Stage 1
23.62
24.56
26.80
29.66
26.31
25.86
32.30
31.17
33.26
36.19
31.50
42.41
37.56
59.99
41.28
44.24
38.86
65.62
42.80

75.23

Stage 2
22.56
23.63
27.97
28.43
36.62
42.28
31.39
29.30
38.54
31.87
43.79
46.72
54.18
43.07
31.88
38.62
44.00
57.73
50.31

61.72

Stage 3
27.30
22.41
21.85
25.43
24.48
28.33
30.96
31.25
32.01
33.93
32.86
25.75
35.74
41.32
37.59
46.65
39.70
43.90
57.02

46.60

Stage 4
20.55
20.89
25.27
25.97
32.12
26.30
32.36
34.63
34.82
36.67
33.71
25.81
33.09
38.16
38.20
40.74
47.03
64.86
66.13

45.85

Stage 5
24.08
30.19
39.04
29.91
27.72
31.79
46.30
43.43
35.87
49.54
44.12
60.24
46.74
38.21
58.31
41.06
71.47
56.75
91.07

72.03

Stage 6
22.81
22.86
23.45
26.58
26.06
28.48
32.58
36.71
46.54
39.28
43.26
40.27
39.38
28.64
46.77
44.57
39.03
60.43
47.01

84.63

Final
Time
140.92

144.54
164.38
165.98
173.31
183.04
205.89
206.49
221.04
227.48
229.24
241.20
246.69
249.39
254.03
255.88
280.09
349.29
354.34

386.06



Category
Standing ALIAS Match Final

Category: Grand Patron
1 Pick Ax Pete 19

Category: Cattle Baron

1 Mat Bastarson 8
2 Rider In The Sky 13
3 Laredo Lou 14

Category: Grande Dames
1 Frontier Flossy 20

Category: Elder Statesman

1 Buckshot Coallins 10
2 Harry T.F. 12
3 Capt. Cowan 18

Category: Senior
1 Dash Caliber 5
2 Have-A-Bourbon 6

Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Hambone Hannah 11

Category: Silver Senior
1 Carolina Gray Dawg 7
2 Keystone Kid 17

Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Mt. Zion Yellowboy 9

Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Mt. Zion Gypsie 16

Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Sue Render 2
2 Short Roumd 15

Category: 49'r
1 Kid Ray 1
2 Whiskey Mac 3

Category: Wrangler
1 Two Fingers Kurt 4

Stage 1
Time

65.62

31.17
37.56
59.99

75.23

36.19
42.41
42.80

26.31
25.86

31.50

32.30
38.86

33.26

44.24

24.56
41.28

23.62
26.80

29.66

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Final Results by Category Main Match

Stage 2
Time

57.73

29.30
54.18
43.07

61.72

31.87
46.72
50.31

36.62
42.28

43.79

31.39
44.00

38.54

38.62

23.63
31.88

22.56
27.97

28.43

Stage 3
Time

43.90

31.25
35.74
41.32

46.60

33.93
25.75
57.02

24.48
28.33

32.86

30.96
39.70

32.01

46.65

22.41
37.59

27.30
21.85

25.43

Stage 4
Time

74.86

34.63
33.09
38.16

45.85

36.67
25.81
66.13

32.12
26.30

33.71

32.36
47.03

34.82

40.74

20.89
38.20

20.55
25.27

25.97

Stage 5
Time

56.75

43.43
46.74
38.21

72.03

49.54
60.24
91.07

27.72
31.79

44.12

46.30
71.47

35.87

41.06

30.19
58.31

24.08
39.04

29.91

Stage 6
Timek

60.43

36.71
39.38
28.64

84.63

39.28
40.27
47.01

26.06
28.48

43.26

32.58
39.03

46.54

44.57

22.86
46.77

22.81
23.45

26.58

Totals
Time

359.29

206.49
246.69
249.39

386.06

227.48
241.20
354.34

173.31
183.04

229.24

205.89
280.09

221.04

255.88

144.54
254.03

140.92
164.38

165.98



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Stage Place Stage Number: 1

3 Have-A-Bourbon 25.86

2 Sue Render 24.56

1 Kid Ray 23.62
Stage Place Stage Number: 2

3 Whiskey Mac 27.97

2 Sue Render 23.63

1 Kid Ray 22.56
Stage Place Stage Number: 3

3 Dash Caliber 24.48

2 Sue Render 22.41

1 Whiskey Mac 21.85
Stage Place Stage Number: 4

3 Whiskey Mac 25.27

2 Sue Render 20.89

1 Kid Ray 20.55
Stage Place Stage Number: 5

3 Two Fingers Kurt 29.91

2 Dash Caliber 27.72

1 Kid Ray 24.08
Stage Place Stage Number: 6

3 Whiskey Mac 23.45

2 Sue Render 22.86

1 Kid Ray 22.81



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Buckshot Collins Elder Statesman
Mat Bastarson Cattle Baron



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cate Time Rank Raw M P MS B R Final Raw P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw ™M P MS R Final
1/Kid Ray g 14092] 11] 2362/0]/ofofo] 1| 2362 2256 ollolfo][1] 2256 2230 10006 2730 2055000 0| 1] 205 24080000 1] 2408 22800 0 22.81
2[Sue Render 149 14454 14 2456 0 ‘0 olo|2 | 2456 2363 olol[of 2] 2363 224100002 ‘ 22.41 20.89H 0 H 0 H o 02| 2089 25.19” 1o ofola] 3019 2280/ 00 2 ‘ 22.86
3|Whiskey Mac g 16438 23] 2680 0| 0|0|0|5 | 2680 2297 oo |0 3] 2797 21850 o 0| 0|1 218 2527 0 0 0 o0 3| 2527 3404/ 10| 0| 08| 3904 2345 000 3 2345
4[Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 16598 27| 29.66 0 ’o o/of6 | 2966 2343 0o o0 |0 4| 2843 2543/ 000 04 ’ 25.43 25‘97H 0 H 0 H oo |5 2507 29.91” oo ol ol3] 20901 2658 0lo0fo SJ 26.58
5|Dash Caliber S 17331 29| 26310| 0|0|0|4 | 2631 3162 0 oo 9| 3662 2448/ 0 00 o0 3| 2448 2712 1 o o o 7 3212 2772/ 0|00 o2 2772 2606 0 0|0 4 2606
6|Have-A-Bourbon s 18304 39| 25386 0O ’o o/lo|3 | 2586 27.28 00 |o0l12| 4228 28330 0|0 o0 7‘ 28.33 26.30‘EEETT 26.30 31.79” oo ol ols]| 3179 2848 0] 0|0 6‘ 28.48
7|carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 205.89| 51 32300| 0|0 0|9 | 3230 3139 0 o ol 6| 3139 309 0 0|0 0 8 309 323 0 0 0 0|8 3236 4130 1 0| 0| 0 12| 4630 3258 0 0|0 8| 3258
8|Mat Bastarson cB 20649 51 31170 ‘o olo|7 31.17] 2930 o/ol[o|s| 2930 31250 0009 ‘ 31.25 34.63H 0 H 0 H 0o 0 11] 3463 43.43” ool ol o1l 4343 3671/ 0 0] 0 9 ‘ 36.71
9|Mt. Zion Yellowboy  |CC 22104 64 3326/0| 0|0 0|10 3326 3354 00 |o]10| 3854 32000 0| 0| 0/ 10 3201 348 0 0 o0 o0 12| 348 3587/ 00| 0| 06| 3587 4654 0| 0|0 16| 4654
10/Buckshot Collins ES 227.48) 68 36190 ‘o olol11| 3619 3187 olol[o] 7| 3187 33930000 12‘ 33.93 36.67H 0 H 0 H o o013 3667 49.54” ool ol of1a] 4954 3928/ 0 0f0 11’ 39.28
11/Hambone Hannah  |LSS 22924 68 31500| 0|0 0|8 | 3150 33.79 00 |o0]14| 4379 32860 0| 0| 0|11 328 3371 0 0 0 o0 10 3371 391210 0| 0 11| 4412 4326/ 0| 0|0 14 4326
12|Harry TF. ES 24120 70 27.41]3 ’o o|of1s| 4241 2672 1]loo16] 4672 257500005 ‘ 25.75 25.81H 0 H 0 H oo 4] 258 45.24” 300l ol17] 6024 3527 1] 0|0 131 4027
13|Rider In The Sky cB 24669 77| 37.560| 0|0 0|12] 3756 49.18 00 |o018| =418 3574/ 0 0| 0| 0 13 3574 3309 0 0 0 0| 9| 3309 4674/ 00| 0| 0 13| 4674 3938/ 0| 0 0 12 3938
14|Laredo Lou cs 24939 75| 39.99| 4 ’o 0/o|18 s9.99 33.07 00 |ol13| 4307 413200 0|0 o0 16‘ 4132 33.16‘WWFTF 38.16 33.21” 1olo] ol 7] 3821 28640/ 0f0 7‘ 28.64
15/Short Roumd 149 25403 84 36281| 0|0 0|14] 4128 3188 ol ollol| 8| 3188 3250 10|00 14 3759 3320 1 0 0 0|15 3820 4831 0| 1| 0| 0 |16| 5831 4677 0 0 O 17 4677
16|Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 255.88| 87| 20243 ’o o|of17 4424 3362 00 |ol11]| 3862 3665 2 0|0 0 19‘ 46,65 35.74H 1 H 0 H oo |16 4074 41.06” ool ol ol o] 4106 3957/ 1] 0|0 15} 4457
17 Keystone Kid SL 28009 89 38.86/0| 0|0|0[13 | 3886 39.00 0 0| o0]1s| 4400 39700 00 o0 15 3970 4703 0 o0 0 o0 18 4703 7147/ 0| 0| 0| 0 |18/ 7147 3903 0 o]0 10 39.03
18|Capt. Cowan ES 354.34) 110 42.80| 0 ‘o olo|16| 4280 4531 o/ol[o]17| 5031 42023000 20‘ 57.02 66.13H 0 H 0 H 0o o019] 6613 91.07” ool ol of20 9107 4701 0 o]0 18‘ 47.01
19|Pick Ax Pete GP 359.29| 109 55.62/2| 0|0 0|19 6562 47.73 0 0 |o0|19| 5773 4390/ 0 0| 0| 0 17 4390 598 1 1 0 0 20 7486 5675 00| 0| 0 15| 5675 5043 0| 1|0 19 6043
20|Frontier Flossy GD 386.06) 114 6523|2 ‘o olol20| 7523 6172 o/ ol[o]20]| 6172 4660|0000 18‘ 46.60 45.8SH 0 H 0 H 0o 017 4585 72.03” ool ol o1 7203 6463 4 0]0 zo‘ 84.63
21|Doc Kemm SL 47997 126| 3637, 0| 0|0|0|21 3637 37.32 0 0 |o0]21| 6232 15000 0 0| 0| 021 15000 15000 0 'O ©0 0 |21 150.00 4094/ 0| 0| 0| 0 21| 4094 3534/ 1] 0|0 21 4034




